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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:24 pm

Event 9 MMAS 10 Pursuit  Qualifying
8 Laps　 2000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final

Keith HAM MM10
Weather: 29.7 ℃, 1014.7 hPa, 48.8 %
Start: 11:26 am
Result: 3:19.516 (3.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 17.048 (3.)
250 m 28.458 28.458 (3.)
375 m 39.561 (3.)
500 m 22.216 50.674 (3.)
625 m 1:01.980 (3.)
750 m 22.786 1:13.460 (3.)
875 m 1:25.370 (3.)
1000 m 24.028 1:37.488 (3.)
1125 m 1:49.936 (3.)
1250 m 24.952 2:02.440 (3.)
1375 m 2:15.070 (3.)
1500 m 25.368 2:27.808 (3.)
1625 m 2:40.572 (3.)
1750 m 25.662 2:53.470 (3.)
1875 m 3:06.189 (3.)
2000 m 26.046 3:19.516 (3.)


